Nashville Camera

272 Broadmoor Dr

Nashville TN 37207
hello@nashvillecamera.com
andrea@nashvillecamera.com

eric@nashvillecamera.com
615-428-0803

615-584-4220

SPHERICAL LENSES

Arri Signature Primes 6 Lens Kit

Kowa Cine Prominar 7 Lens Kit NEW
Angenieux Optimo Primes 8 Lens Kit NEW
Leica Summilux-C 8 Lens Kit (S35+) NEW
Tribe 7 Blackwing "T Tuned" 8 Lens Kit NEW
TLS MK1 Super Speeds 5 Lens Kit (S35) NEW
TLS Canon K35 6 Lens (includes 135 FD)

TLS Canon K35 Uncoated 5 Lens Set

Canon K35/FD Coated 6 Lens Kit (GL Optics MK4)

Canon 'Type SK' Full Frame 6 Lens Kit (FF)
Canon FD 9 Lens Kit (GL Optics MK4) (FF)
TLS Cooke Speed Panchro 7 Lens Kit (S35)
Cooke S8/1 7 Lens Kit (FF)

Cooke S5/i 8 Lens Kit (S35)

Mamiya 6 Lens (GL Optics MK5) (FF)
Baltar Rehoused 8 Lens Kit (S35)

Cooke SP3 5 Lens Kit (FF)

ANAMORPHIC LENSES

Cooke FF 1.8x SF Anamorphic 5 Lens NEW
TLS Lomo Rehoused Roundfront 4 Lens NEW
Caldwell Chameleon 1.8X 7 Lens Kit (FF/S35+)

Kowa Cine Prominar 5 Lens Kit (Wide Converter)

NEO/AO 6 Lens (Todd AO/Cooke Panchro)
Van Diemen "Square Peg" Rehoused Lomo
Cooke SF Anamorphic 5 lens Kit

Atlas Anamorphics 6 Lens Kit

Sirui 3 Lens 1.33X Kit

ZOOM LENSES

Signature Zoom 65-300MM T2.2 (FF) T2.8
Signature Zoom 45-135MM T2.2 (FF) T2.8
Canon K35 25-120 (also have rear 2X ANA)
Angenieux Optimo 15-40 (Uncoated)
Angenieux Optimo DP Rouge 16-42
Angenieux Optimo DP Rouge 30-80
Angenieux Optimo 45-120

Angenieux Optimo 17-80

Angenieux EZ 1 30-90 S35 or 45-120 (FF)
Angenieux EZ 2 15-40 S35 or 22-60 (FF)
Angenieux 24-290 Optimo

Fujinon Cabrio 19-90 MK1

Sigma Cine 18-35

Sigma Cine 50-100

Cooke 20-100

Laowa "Ooom" 25-100 T2.9

Tokina 25-75T2.9

Tokina 50-135 T2.9

Tokina 11-20 T2.9

EF/E/RF MOUNT LENSES
Canon V35 6 Lens Kit (K35-ish)
Canon L Series 85mm 1.2
Canon L Series 50mm 1.2
Canon L Series 35mm 1.2
Xeen 14mm 3.1
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Sizes in MM
15/18/25/35/40/47/58/75/125
15/20/25/32/50/75/100
18/21/28/32/40/50/75/100
18/21/25/35/40/50/75/100
20.7/27/37/47/57/77/107/137
18/25/35/50/85
18(72.8)/24/35/55/85/135
24/55/85
14/24/35/55/85/100
25/35/40/50/85/100

Speed (T)
1.8-
2.3-4.0
1.8-
1.4-

T2

1.3-
1.4-2.8
1.4-1.6
1.4-2.8
1.6-2.1

14/20/24/28/35/55/85/100/135 1.4-2.8

18/25/32/40/50/75/100
25/32/40/50/75/100/135
14/18/25/29/35/40/50/75/135
24.5/32/39/56/77/105
25/30/35/40/50/75/100/152
25/35/50/75/100

Sizes in MM
32/40/50/75/100/180
35/50/75/100
32/40/50/60/75/100/150
32/40/50/75/100
32/40/50/75/100/127
35/50/80
32/40/50/75/100/180
32/40/50/65/80
24/35/50

Sizes in MM
65-300
45-135
20-120 w/Macro
15-40

16-42

30-80

17-80

17-80
30-90

15-40
24-290
19-90

18-35
50-100
20-100
25-100
25-75
50-135
20-Nov

Sizes in MM
14/24/35/50/85/135

2.3-2.8
14-
2-
2.2-2.8
2.5-3.2

24

Speed (T)
2.3-
2.3-2.8
2.0-4.0
2.3-3.2
2.1-3.2
2.5-2.8
2.2-22

2-

1.8-2.8

Speed (T)
2.8-22
2.8-22
T2.8
2.6-22
2.8-22
2.8-22
T2.2
T2.2
T2/T3
T2/T3
T2.8
2.8-22
T2.0
T2.0
T3.1
T2.9
T2.9
T2.9
T2.9

Speed (T)
T1.5-3.1
T1.2

T1.2

T1.2

T1.5

Diam.
114mm
110mm
95mm
95mm
104mm
95mm
110mm
95mm
95mm
110mm
95mm
110mm
110mm
110mm
110mm
80mm
58mm

Diam.

110mm
110mm
114mm
80mm

110mm
114mm
110mm
110mm
62mm

Diam.

156MM
114mm
136mm
114mm
114mm
114mm
114mm
114mm
114mm
114mm
136mm
114mm
114mm
114mm
144mm
114mm
95mm

95mm

95mm

Diam.
114mm
77mm
77mm
77mm
114mm

Mount
LPL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
E/RF

Mount
PL

pL

PL

pL

pL

PL

pL
PL/EF

Mount
LPL
LPL
PL
PL/EF
PL

PL

PL

PL
PL/EF
PL/EF
PL/EF
PL
PL/EF
PL/EF
PL
PL/EF
PL/EF
PL/EF
PL/EF

Mount
EF
EF
EF
EF
EF



EF/E MOUNT ZOOMS
Canon L 16-35MKII F2.8 w/IS
Canon L 24-70 MKI F2.8
Canon L 70-200 MKI F2.8
Canon L 24-70 MKII F2.8 w/IS
Canon L 70-200 MKII F2.8 w/IS
Canon 24-105 F4 w/IS

Canon 15-40 RF F2.8

Sony G Series 16-35 F2.8
Sony G Series 24-70 F2.8
Sony G Series 70-200 F2.8

CINE CAMERAS

Arri Alexa 35

Sony Venice 2 Kit (8k) w/Arri AKS

Sony Burano (8k) w/Arri AKS

Sony Venice Kit w/Arri AKS and R7 Recorder
Arri Alexa MINI LF w/ARRI Pro AKS

Arri Alexa Mini w/ARRI Pro AKS

Arri Amira w/ARRI AKS

Canon C500 MkIl w/Shape AKS

Phantom Veo 4k (1000FPS) Camra PKG
Phantom Flex 4k (1000FPS) Camera PKG
Red Monstro Kit w/Red & Wooden AKS
Red Gemini Kit w/Red & Wooden AKS
Red Helium Kit w/Red & Wooden AKS
Red Komodo w/Vocas Cage AKS

ENG CAMERAS

Sony FX9 Kit

Sony FX6 Kit

Sony FS7 w/Extension Kit
Sony FX3 Kit w/Tilta Cage
Canon C300 MKIII Kit (EF or PL)
Canon C300 MKII Kit (EF or PL)
Canon C70 Kit

Canon C300 MKI Kit
BlackMagic Ursa PRO G2
BlackMagic Ursa PRO G1

DSLR

Canon 5d MK4 Kit

Sony A7SIII

Blackmagic Pocket 4K Kit
Blackmagic Pocket 6K Kit
Blackmagic Pocket 6K PRO Kit PL

SUPPORT

Matteboxes

Arri LMB 4x5 Clamp-on Mattebox

Arri LMB25 4x5 Clamp-on Mattebox

Arri LMB-5 4x5 Clamp-on Mattebox

Arri MB-14 Studio Mattebox

Arri MB-19 Studio Mattebox

Arri LMB-6 Clamp on Mattebox

Tilta Mattebox

Bright Tangerine VIV 15mm Studio/Clip-On
Bright Tangerine VIV 19mm Studio/Clip-On
Bright Tangerine Misfit Atom Clip-On
Bright Tangerine KICK 3 Stage

Manual Follow Focus
Arri FF4 Kit 15mm LWS,15mm,19mm
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Speed (F)
F2.8
F2.8
F2.8
F2.8
F2.8
F2.8
F2.8
F2.8
F2.8
F2.8

Media Included:

2x Codex 1TB, 2 Readers
2x 1 TB AXS Internal
2x 1TB internal
2x256 SXS, 2x512 AXS 2 Readers Abox/Papi

Audio?
internal

2x Codex 1TB, 2 Readers Interal
2x 256 Cfast, Reader ABOX/Papi
2x 256 Cfast, Reader XLR

2x 512 Cfast EX Type B, reader Internal
Internal n/a

2x Codex (CALL) n/a

2X 480GB mini Mag/Reader internal
2X 480GB mini Mag/Reader internal
2x 240GB mini Mag/Reader Internal
2x 512CFast w/Reader Internal
Media Included: Audio?
2x XQD 128GB,Reader Internal
2x XQD 128GB,Reader Internal
2x Cfast 128GB, Reader N/A

2x, Reader Internal
2x Cfast EX 512GB, Reader Internal
2x Cfast 128GB, Reader Internal
2x Cfast EX 512GB, Reader

2x Cfast 128GB, Reader Internal
2x Cfast 128GB, Reader Internal
2x Cfast 128GB, Reader Internal
Media Included: Audio?
2xCF 64GB cards, Reader. Internal
Sony Batts, media, reader. Internal
2xCfast 128GB, Reader Internal
2xCfast 256GB, Reader Internal
2xCfast 256GB, Reader Internal

AKS included:

Hard Mattes, Flag, Clamps

Hard Mattes, Flag, Clamps

Hard Mattes, Flag, Clamps

Hard Mattes, Flag, Clamps, Donuts
Hard Mattes, Flag, Clamps, Donuts
Hard Mattes, Flag, Clamps, Donuts
Hard Mattes, Flag, Clamps

Hard Mattes, Flag, Clamps, Donuts
Hard Mattes, Flag, Clamps, Donuts
Flag, Donuts

Hard Mattes, Flag, Clamps

Whip, Lever, 6 Disks

Diam.
80mm
80mm
80mm
80mm
82mm
82mm
82MM
80mm
80mm
80mm

Mount
PL/LPL
PL/E/LPL
PL/E/LPL
PL/EF/LPL
PL/EF/LPL
PL/EF/LPL
PL/EF/LPL
PL/EF
PL/EF
PL/EF
PL/EF
PL/EF
PL/EF
RF/PL/EF

Mount
PL/E/EF
PL/E/EF
PL/E/EF
PL/E/EF
PL/EF
PL/EF
RF

EF
PL/EF
PL/EF

Mount
EF

E

EF

EF

PL

Mount
EF
EF
EF
EF
EF
EF
RF

m



Arri FF5 Kit

Arri MFF-2 15mm LWS
Chroziel 15mm LWS
Zacuto 15mm V2
Zacuto 15mm V1

Wireless Follow Focus

Arri WCU-4 FIZ Kit/2 Motor

Arri HI-5 FIZ Kit/2 Motor

ZMU-4 Zoom Controller

Cforce Motor

Cforce RF Motor (use WCU non-Arri)
Tilta Nuckeus FIZ Kit

Heden Ymer 1 ch. w/MV21/MV26 motors
Preston Microforce w/Heden and AKS
C-Motion Zoom controller

Teradek RT Single Channel

LCUB-1

Cinetape Rangefinder

Focus Bug Rangefinder

Handles/Rigs

Spidergrips

Woooden Camera HH Rig V2
Woooden Camera HH Rig V1
Ronford-Baker Moose Bars

Tilta Spider Grips

Single Handle 15mm rod

Tilta wooden Roght/Left Grip w/R/S
Wooden Camera Single Grip w/Rail
Shape Rigs (VARIOUS)

Lanparte Grips 15/19mm

Fluid Heads

O'Connor 1030HDs 100mm Bowl
O'Connor 1030HDs Mitchell
O'Connor 2060 Mitchell/150mm
O'Connor 2575 Mitchell

O'Connor 2560 Mitchell/150mm
Sachtler 7+7 100mm Bowl
Sachtler Video 18 100mm Bowl
Sachtler FS8 75mm Head and Light CF Legs
Sachtler V20 100mm Bowl
Wooden Camera Right Angle Plate

Legs

Ronford-Baker HEAVY DUTY Standards Mitch

Ronford-Baker HEAVY DUTY Babies Mitch
Ronford-Baker CF Standards Mitchell
Ronford-Baker CF Babys Mitchell
Ronford-Baker CF 150mm Standards
Ronford-Baker CF 150mm Babys
O'Connor Aluminum Standards

O'Connor Aluminum Babys

O'Connor Aluminum Babys 100mm
Ronford-Baker Bazooka with Mitchell risers
Ronford-Baker Spider Dolly

Gitzo Carbon fiber 100mm Run & Gun
Sachtler Flowtech CF 100mm

Sachtler 100mm CF

Hi-Hat Mitchell

Lo-Hat Mitchell

Hi-Hat 100mm

Sachtler 150mm Standards

Sachtler 150mm Babys

Slider
Cineped 3.5' Kit
Rhino 42" Slider with Motorized head
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Whip, Lever, 6 Disks
2 Disks
1 Disk
1 Disk
1 Disk

AKS
3 Cforce, AKS, Batts/Charger
3 Cforce, AKS, Batts/Charger

Cables incl.

Batts/2 Chargers, Cables incl.

2 Heden Motors and AKS, Batts.
Cables, AKS, Ptap to Lemo
Cables, mount

1 motor, 1 Hand unit, aks

LBUS Cables incl.

Req. LCUB-1 with Arri

Cables, Horn, 2 bugs, AKS
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Dana Dolly (head not incl.)
MONITORING

On-Board/Focus

SmallHD 502 Kit

SmallHD 502 Bright Kit

SmallHD 503 UltraBright Kit

SmallHD 702 Bright Kit

SmallHD 702 Touch

SmallHD 702 Lite Kit

SmallHD Cine 7/Gold Mount
SmallHD Cine 7 BOLT RX/Gold Mount
SmallHD 703 UltraBright Kit (Gold Mount or V)
TV Logic 055 5.5" Kit

TV Logic 058 5.5" Kit

Director

SmallHD 702 OLED Kit

SmallHD Focus Bolt 7" with handles

SmallHD 703 BOLT Kit

SmallHD 702 Touch with 4k BOLT Module, handles
Cine 7 with 4k BOLT Module, handles

Wooden Camera Dual Cage

Wooden Camera V1 Cage

Wooden Camera V2 Cage

Client

Panasonic 17" LCD

Panasonic 21.5" LCD

SmallHD 1303 HDR LCD

SmallHD 1303 HDR BOLT w/Sidekick Il LCD
SmallHD 1303 4K

SmallHD 1703 P3X LCD

SmallHD 1703 P3X BOLT w/Sidekick Il LCD
SmallHD 24" CINE 4K

Flanders 24" LCD

Flanders 21" LCD

Flanders 17" LCD

Sony 17" OLED

Rolling Stand

Wireless Video

Teradek Bolt 4K BOLT 6 MAXX 1:1 KIT
Teradek Bolt 4K BOLT 6 750XT 1:1 KIT
Teradek Bolt 4K MAXX 1:2 Kit
Teradek Bolt 4K MAXX 1:1 Kit
Teradek Bolt 4K 1500 1:2 Kit

Teradek Bolt 4K 1500 1:1 Kit

Teradek Bolt 4k 750 1:2 Kit

Teradek Bolt 4k 750 1:1 Kit

Teradek Bolt 4k 750 LT 1:2 Kit
Teradek Bolt 4k 750 LT 1:1 Kit
Teradek ACE 800 1:1 Kit

Teradek 500 1:1 Kit

Teradek 500 1:2 Kit

Teradek 1000XT 1:1 Kit

Teradek 3000XT 1:1 Kit

Teradek 1000XT 1:2 Kit

Teradek 3000XT 1:2 Kit

Sidekick XT Receiver (4)

RX 1000XT

RX 3000XT

Serv Pro with Link (for 10 iOS devices)
Teradek BOND

SPECIALTY OPTICS

2x Extender Musashi FF
2X Extender Musashi

2x Extender IBE PL
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2x Extender IBE LPL

1.4X Extender IBE PL

TLS 1.4x PL Extender

Canon EF 2X Extender

Cinema Hardware Diopter Tray

Duclos Macro Tubes

Director's Viewfinder Lindsey Optics FF/S35
Director's Viewfinder Alan Gordon

Zeiss Jena 180mm T3 PL Mount Lens

FILTRATION

Tiffen IRND Kit .3-2.1

Tiffen BPM Singles

Tiffen Pro Mist 1/4 or 1/8

Tiffen Pearlescent Singles

Tiffen GlimmerGlass Singles
Tiffen Bronze GlimmerGlass Singles
Tiffen Black GlimmerGlass Singles
Tiffen Black Satin 1/8,1/4,1/2,1
Tiffen Satin 1/4 or 1/8 Singles
Tiffen Ultracons 1/8,1/4, 1/2, 1
Tiffen Smoque 1/4 or 1/2

Tiffen ND SE Grad .3-.9 Mini Set
Tiffen ND Hard Grad .3-.9 Mini Set
Tiffen Grads Singles

Schneider HBM Singles
Schneider ND .3-1.5

Schneider ND Singles

Schneider Lin Pola

RotaPola w/ Schneider Drop-in
Arri Rotapola

Tiffen Split Diopters Singles
Schneider Diopter Kit

Schneider LOW CON Singles
Schneider Radiant Soft Singles
Schneider White Frost Singles
Tiffen Antique Suede Singles
Tiffen Chocolate Singles

Tiffen Straw Singles

Tiffen Streak Singles

Lindsey Optics Rotapola

Lindsey Optics Diopter Set
Lindsey Optics Streak Singles
Lindsey Optics Rota Split Diopter
Lindsey Optics Variable ND
Optical Flat (Various Brands)

POWER

Swit B-mount 290

Core B-mount or GM Dual Volt 150
Anton Bauer Cine 150

Anton Bauer XT150

Anton Bauer XT90

Anton Bauer Dionic 90

Anton Bauer 98

LP4 Quad Charger 14v, 26v

LP2 Quad Charger

Core Quad Charger GM, BM
Blueshape Granite 140

Core B-mount Quad Charger
Swit B-mount 290 Quad Charger
Bebob Octo Mini Charger
Bebob Gold Mini 200

Bebob Gold Mini 98

Dynacore Mini 155 Gold Mount
Dynacore 310 Gold

Dynacore Mini 155 V-Mount
Switronix 190 Gold

Switronix 190 V-Mount
Switronix 75 Gold

Switronix 75 V-Mount
Switronix 98 V_Mount
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Dynacore Quad Charger Gold Mount
Dyncore Dual Charger Gold Mount
B4B Quad Charger V-Mount

Red Dual Charger

Red Brick 98 V-Mount

Block Battery 600

Block Battery 1100

Core Maverick Block Battery
Generator 2000w

TRANSPORT (Daily Only)
Mercedes-Benz Sprinter w/ramp.

Pro Aim Atlas (Innovativ style) cart
Junior Cart

Senior Cart

Monitor Mover

Cart AKS (Battery Trays or Head Mounts)

EXPENDABLES (Fixed Prices)
Bluestar EVF Chamois

Pancro Lens Cleaner

Dust Off! Canned Air

Tape

Cinebags AC Pouch

SALES (Call for all)

Pelican Cases
SmallHD/Teradek/Wooden Camera
Lindsey Optics

Cinebags

Blackmagic
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